
TRIDENTE GV - 2024 - AQUATHLON
MACEIÓ - AL 30.10.2024

TRIDENTE GV

Pâmella Vasconcelos
Carlos Romeiro
Course : QUATHLON P GERAL FEMININO
Distance : 6000m (Climbing 10m)
Time : 1:08:06,398 (11'21"/km)

24/33 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Natalia Martins 0:54:11,726
2. Emily Carol Bonfim Meneses 0:54:30,175
3. Raphaela Lins 0:56:40,777

1. 71 00:01:08 250m 4'32"/km RETORNO PORTO
2. 72 00:04:21 00:05:29 350m 12'26"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
3. 73 00:05:34 00:11:03 350m 15'54"/km RETORNO LOPANA
4. 71 00:02:59 00:14:02 500m 5'58"/km RETORNO PORTO
5. 72 00:04:45 00:18:47 350m 13'34"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
6. 73 00:06:18 00:25:05 350m 18'00"/km RETORNO LOPANA
7. 71 00:03:07 00:28:12 500m 6'14"/km RETORNO PORTO
8. 72 00:04:53 00:33:05 350m 13'57"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
9. 73 00:05:43 00:38:48 350m 16'20"/km RETORNO LOPANA

10. 71 00:03:27 00:42:15 500m 6'54"/km RETORNO PORTO
11. 72 00:04:53 00:47:08 350m 13'57"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
12. 73 00:05:57 00:53:05 350m 17'00"/km RETORNO LOPANA
13. 71 00:03:06 00:56:11 500m 6'12"/km RETORNO PORTO
14. 72 00:05:03 01:01:14 350m 14'26"/km RETORNO NATAÇAO
15. 73 00:05:28 01:06:42 350m 15'37"/km RETORNO LOPANA
16. 999 00:01:24 01:08:06 250m 5'36"/km CHEGADA
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